
From: 
Sent: Saturday, January 15, 2011 12:19 AM 
To: jeevacation@gmail.com 
Subject: Fw: letter from julian hersch on soffritti cello 
Attachments: Soffritti documents1.pdf, soffritti documents.pdf 

 Original Message 
From: william derosa < 
To: ; william derosa < 
Sent: Fri Jan 14 18:31:59 2011 
Subject: letter from julian hersch on soffritti cello 

«Soffritti documentsl.pdf» «soffritti documents.pdf» Lesley ---here is letter and documents I referred to in last 
corespondence . Julian Hersch will be in NY fron Feb. 3rd -6th 2011 and would be happy to see cello then and write 
appraisal at that time . Please forward info on to JE and ask him if he might give me a call so this can be completed . 
Thanks W 

Dear Eric, 
Regarding the Ettore Soffritti cello I do remember seeing the instrument. It is an excellent example of the maker's work 
and based on my memory of the instrument and the current marketplace I think an appropriate value for insurance 
purposes would be $200,000. However before I would be willing to write a formal insurance appraisal I would need to 
see the instrument again. 
Best regards, 
Julian Hersh 

Darnton & Hersh Fine Violins 
30 East Adams Street, Suite 1200 
Chicago, IL 60603 
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